PROPOSED AGENDA

VILLAGE OF GAGETOWN

COUNCIL MEETING
Date: Monday, August 15", 2022

Time: 6:30 pm Location: Rec. Centre, 38 Mill Road, Gagetown

1. Call to Order

. Approval of Agenda
. Presentations — Willard Jenkins

Staff Reports

Jenn Ball - GDRC

Ryan McNally — Fire Department
Ryan McNally — Public Works
Robert White - Administration

5. Approval of Minutes:

Regular Meeting of Council —June 23, 2022
Special Meeting of Council — August 4%, 2022

6. Correspondence:

A.

G MmO O w

Building Permits

Traffic Operations Report

NBDTI MDHP Request

Request From Gagetown Legion
Request From Queens County Fair
SNB Agreement

. Municipal Kilometrage Info

7. Local Governance Reform

Update to Council

8. Mill Road Upgrades Project

Update to Council

6:30 pm

6:30 pm

6:31 pm

6:46 pm

7:00 pm

7:05 pm

7:15 pm

7:25 pm
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Time: 6:30 pm Location: Rec. Centre, 38 Mill Road, Gagetown

9. Councillors’ Reports:

10.

11.

12.

13.

e Deputy Mayor Whipple
e Councilor Murphy

e Councillor Plaster

e Councillor Ryan

e Mayor Pleadwell

Open Floor — Comments From The Public
Closed Session

Upcoming Meetings
e Next Meeting is Monday September 19", 2022

Motion to Adjourn.

7:35 pm

7:55 pm
8:00 pm

8:15 pm

8:15 pm
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