PROPOSED AGENDA VILLAGE OF GAGETOWN COUNCIL MEETING

Date: Monday, August 15th, 2022
Time: 6:30 pm Location: Rec. Centre, 38 Mill Road, Gagetown

1.	Call to Order	6:30 pm
2.	Approval of Agenda	6:30 pm
3.	Presentations – Willard Jenkins	6:31 pm
4.	 Staff Reports Jenn Ball - GDRC Ryan McNally - Fire Department Ryan McNally - Public Works Robert White - Administration 	6:46 pm
5.	 Approval of Minutes: Regular Meeting of Council – June 23rd, 2022 Special Meeting of Council – August 4th, 2022 	7:00 pm
6.	Correspondence: A. Building Permits B. Traffic Operations Report C. NBDTI MDHP Request D. Request From Gagetown Legion E. Request From Queens County Fair F. SNB Agreement G. Municipal Kilometrage Info	7:05 pm
7.	Local Governance Reform • Update to Council	7:15 pm
8.	Mill Road Upgrades Project • Update to Council	7:25 pm

PROPOSED AGENDA VILLAGE OF GAGETOWN COUNCIL MEETING

Date: Monday, August 15th, 2022
Time: 6:30 pm Location: Rec. Centre, 38 Mill Road, Gagetown

9.	Councillors' Reports:	7:35 pm
	 Deputy Mayor Whipple 	
	 Councilor Murphy 	
	 Councillor Plaster 	
	 Councillor Ryan 	
	Mayor Pleadwell	
10	Open Floor – Comments From The Public	7:55 pm
11	. Closed Session	8:00 pm
12	 Upcoming Meetings Next Meeting is Monday September 19th, 2022 	8:15 pm
13	. Motion to Adjourn.	8:15 pm